
HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

Hungary

09/08/2013  18:45
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

17 NEGRU Nicusor ROU 931-2 4-4 11-20 14-17 4-4 0-0 30-39 64-861 74.4

10 TOLEDO Jose G. BRA 91241-76 3-8 1-2 7-9 12-13 0-1 0-0 64-1092 58.7

15 KUNKEL Yves GER 9210-16 2-3 14-17 15-16 1-1 0-0 16-18 58-713 81.7

18 TOKUDA S. JPN 7512-27 9-16 2-5 19-23 7-8 0-0 9-11 58-904 64.4

4 SAGOSEN Sander NOR 91434-59 5-10 0-0 5-7 3-5 0-0 10-14 57-955 60.0

6 RODRIGUEZ J.Man. ARG 71720-47 7-14 1-3 8-10 11-12 1-2 9-12 57-1006 57.0

9 HARBUZ Hleb BLR 9723-56 14-19 0-1 1-1 5-7 1-1 13-16 57-1017 56.4

2 MIHIC Lovro CRO 941-2 6-6 14-20 22-26 1-1 0-0 11-18 55-738 75.3

9 TANAKA Kei JPN 7128-24 10-15 3-3 5-6 12-12 0-0 14-17 52-779 67.5

10 AMR B. Abdelrah. EGY 9720-37 15-21 2-4 0-1 15-18 0-0 0-0 52-8110 64.2

7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 91446-76 2-8 0-0 2-2 2-4 0-2 0-0 52-9211 56.5

14 NGUEMA A. Yves GAB 71326-64 8-12 0-0 0-1 7-7 1-2 9-11 51-9712 52.6

6 MLADENOVIC N. SRB 9732-59 7-11 0-0 2-2 9-11 0-0 0-0 50-8313 60.2

33 HA Taehyun KOR 71010-29 11-16 1-2 4-6 17-17 0-0 6-6 49-7614 64.5

13 ADEL Y.S.Akram EGY 903-4 5-7 19-34 14-19 2-4 0-0 6-9 49-7715 63.6

23 BENDEVIS Luka QAT 9421-40 6-15 3-5 5-5 3-3 1-1 10-12 49-8116 60.5

13 SANTOS Leo. BRA 9431-55 5-9 0-0 1-2 8-9 2-2 1-3 48-8017 60.0

8 CASSANGE Hennri. ANG 7317-51 11-14 3-4 1-4 3-4 0-0 13-14 48-9118 52.7

4 STOKLUND L.K. DEN 9214-23 3-4 0-0 3-3 3-5 0-0 23-26 46-6119 75.4

20 SUTON Tim GER 9630-52 7-10 0-1 0-1 9-9 0-0 0-0 46-7320 63.0

4 GAYDUCHENKO V. BLR 9618-42 6-13 1-2 0-1 15-17 0-0 6-9 46-8421 54.8

22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 71717-41 9-20 0-2 7-9 6-7 0-0 6-8 45-8722 51.7

15 KODRIN Tilen SLO 914-11 6-8 19-30 15-18 0-0 0-0 0-0 44-6723 65.7

13 ROTARU Adrian ROU 910-3 35-47 1-3 4-5 2-3 0-0 0-0 42-6124 68.9

14 SILVA Joao P.F BRA 91222-46 9-14 1-4 2-2 8-14 0-0 0-2 42-8225 51.2

2 PEDERSEN A. B. NOR 920-0 2-3 11-20 24-27 0-0 0-0 4-6 41-5626 73.2

17 BRATKOVIC Adam SLO 930-1 3-5 17-22 8-10 0-0 0-0 12-18 40-5627 71.4

28 NEUHOLD Christ. AUT 9614-36 3-5 2-2 2-2 3-3 0-0 15-19 39-6728 58.2

7 TERZIC Stefan SRB 9715-40 10-15 0-0 4-4 3-4 1-3 6-10 39-7629 51.3

6 HUEBDIAN Araque VEN 6313-38 2-11 4-6 0-3 7-11 0-0 13-19 39-8830 44.3

3 KIRKELOKKE N. DEN 91228-51 5-6 0-0 0-0 4-4 1-1 0-0 38-6231 61.3

20 FRIMMEL Sebast. AUT 930-1 4-4 13-26 10-13 2-3 0-0 9-17 38-6432 59.4

30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon ESP 998-16 9-12 0-1 2-3 12-15 1-1 5-8 37-5633 66.1

8 FALUVEGI Rudolf HUN 91816-30 5-8 2-3 6-8 7-8 1-1 0-0 37-5834 63.8

14 MAMIC Marko CRO 9620-50 5-12 1-1 5-7 2-2 2-2 2-4 37-7835 47.4

7 ADEMA Andres I. CHI 7114-43 2-5 2-3 5-8 5-7 0-0 9-12 37-7836 47.4

13 PARK Youngjun KOR 71210-27 10-15 1-4 8-8 7-9 0-0 0-0 36-6337 57.1

13 GJEREK Zan SLO 963-5 14-19 2-4 2-4 12-18 0-0 2-3 35-5338 66.0

8 KARLSSON S. SWE 950-1 3-3 19-34 13-15 0-0 0-0 0-0 35-5339 66.0

20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 61313-32 11-17 3-3 2-2 3-4 0-0 3-3 35-6140 57.4

24 ERIKSEN  Inge A. NOR 9719-49 3-7 2-2 6-7 4-5 0-1 0-1 34-7241 47.2

19 DELECROIX F. FRA 91020-41 6-12 0-0 4-6 1-4 0-0 2-3 33-6642 50.0

39 MOHAMED Y.Yehia EGY 943-11 26-31 0-0 1-1 2-3 0-0 0-0 32-4643 69.6

24 KIM Jungbae KOR 775-8 4-8 9-14 13-15 1-1 0-0 0-0 32-4644 69.6

4 BILYK Mykola AUT 9212-23 6-9 0-1 7-9 4-6 1-2 2-2 32-5245 61.5

17 SOTIC Mladen SRB 921-1 2-3 10-14 14-17 1-1 0-0 3-4 31-4046 77.5

14 HALD JENSEN S. DEN 900-0 23-34 1-1 7-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 31-4347 72.1
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

8 FALUVEGI Rudolf HUN 91816-30 5-8 2-3 6-8 7-8 1-1 0-0 37-581 63.8

9 OLSSON Henrik SWE 81815-24 4-8 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 23-362 63.9

6 RODRIGUEZ J.Man. ARG 71720-47 7-14 1-3 8-10 11-12 1-2 9-12 57-1003 57.0

22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 71717-41 9-20 0-2 7-9 6-7 0-0 6-8 45-874 51.7

4 SAGOSEN Sander NOR 91434-59 5-10 0-0 5-7 3-5 0-0 10-14 57-955 60.0

7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 91446-76 2-8 0-0 2-2 2-4 0-2 0-0 52-926 56.5

8 GARCIA B.Arnau ESP 81411-24 6-13 0-2 3-4 5-8 0-1 2-2 27-547 50.0

11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 91410-25 2-8 0-1 7-8 2-4 0-1 5-7 26-548 48.1

15 FINGREN Niclas SWE 91415-30 5-6 0-0 2-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 24-419 58.5

10 OVNICEK Rok SLO 9145-13 3-10 0-0 5-8 4-7 0-0 0-0 17-3810 44.7

14 NGUEMA A. Yves GAB 71326-64 8-12 0-0 0-1 7-7 1-2 9-11 51-9711 52.6

20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 61313-32 11-17 3-3 2-2 3-4 0-0 3-3 35-6112 57.4

10 TOLEDO Jose G. BRA 91241-76 3-8 1-2 7-9 12-13 0-1 0-0 64-10913 58.7

9 TANAKA Kei JPN 7128-24 10-15 3-3 5-6 12-12 0-0 14-17 52-7714 67.5

14 SILVA Joao P.F BRA 91222-46 9-14 1-4 2-2 8-14 0-0 0-2 42-8215 51.2

3 KIRKELOKKE N. DEN 91228-51 5-6 0-0 0-0 4-4 1-1 0-0 38-6216 61.3

13 PARK Youngjun KOR 71210-27 10-15 1-4 8-8 7-9 0-0 0-0 36-6317 57.1

10 SAIDANI Ale. FRA 9125-17 2-5 2-3 6-11 2-4 0-0 2-2 19-4218 45.2

2 SOMLEA Ramon ROU 9126-20 6-10 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 3-8 19-4219 45.2

9 FERNANDEZ C.Ad. ESP 9117-14 5-9 0-0 1-1 8-8 0-0 0-0 21-3220 65.6

23 JOHANNESSEN G. S NOR 9113-8 3-5 0-0 2-4 3-6 0-0 0-0 11-2321 47.8

33 HA Taehyun KOR 71010-29 11-16 1-2 4-6 17-17 0-0 6-6 49-7622 64.5

19 DELECROIX F. FRA 91020-41 6-12 0-0 4-6 1-4 0-0 2-3 33-6623 50.0

6 KONRADSSON J. SWE 8109-16 12-17 0-1 2-3 8-8 0-0 0-0 31-4524 68.9

9 KUDUZ Ante CRO 91014-30 4-4 0-1 2-3 5-6 0-0 1-1 26-4525 57.8

7 FLORANDER David SWE 9108-18 1-8 1-1 1-1 8-9 0-0 6-9 25-4626 54.3

14 SERI Rudy FRA 9109-24 5-11 1-2 4-6 6-7 0-0 0-0 25-5027 50.0

4 TRITTA Alexandre FRA 9106-11 5-8 1-1 3-3 4-6 0-0 1-2 20-3128 64.5

6 NASCIMENTO Man. ANG 7101-7 4-7 1-3 1-2 9-13 0-0 0-0 16-3229 50.0

30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon ESP 998-16 9-12 0-1 2-3 12-15 1-1 5-8 37-5630 66.1

11 SUAREZ Edwuard VEN 791-4 6-10 1-2 5-5 8-11 0-1 2-4 23-3731 62.2

2 STRANIGG Janos HUN 9912-20 2-7 0-1 1-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 19-3432 55.9

9 DUPUY Quentin FRA 995-12 4-4 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 12-2033 60.0

21 LIABA Mishels NOR 997-14 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-0 1-2 11-2234 50.0

20 ALSAFADI Omar QAT 986-15 6-9 0-0 2-2 9-11 0-0 1-1 24-3835 63.2

7 LAPAJNE Janus SLO 986-19 5-11 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 11-17 24-4936 49.0

8 FUJI Sena JPN 789-35 2-12 4-7 1-3 3-10 0-0 0-0 19-6737 28.4

5 NISTOR Ionita I. ROU 981-5 3-6 7-12 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-2738 55.6

1 BIOSCA G.lgnacio ESP 980-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-039 0.0

1 AASHEIM Haavard NOR 980-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-040 0.0

9 HARBUZ Hleb BLR 9723-56 14-19 0-1 1-1 5-7 1-1 13-16 57-10141 56.4

10 AMR B. Abdelrah. EGY 9720-37 15-21 2-4 0-1 15-18 0-0 0-0 52-8142 64.2

6 MLADENOVIC N. SRB 9732-59 7-11 0-0 2-2 9-11 0-0 0-0 50-8343 60.2

7 TERZIC Stefan SRB 9715-40 10-15 0-0 4-4 3-4 1-3 6-10 39-7644 51.3

24 ERIKSEN  Inge A. NOR 9719-49 3-7 2-2 6-7 4-5 0-1 0-1 34-7245 47.2

24 KIM Jungbae KOR 775-8 4-8 9-14 13-15 1-1 0-0 0-0 32-4646 69.6

4 HALLEN Viktor SWE 870-0 2-2 14-27 13-19 0-0 0-0 0-0 29-4847 60.4
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

97 18ROURACOTEA Dan Emil 0 2 0 4 61

915 13CROBECIRI Kristian 0 0 0 3 32

910 12EGYAMR B. Abdelrah. 0 1 0 0 13

92 10SWEROHDIN Viktor 0 0 0 1 14

914 9CROMAMIC Marko 1 1 0 1 35

911 9FRATOURNAT Nicolas 0 1 0 1 26

98 8ROUMILITARU Robert 0 3 0 3 67

919 8FRADELECROIX F. 0 2 0 8 108

94 8BLRGAYDUCHENKO V. 0 1 0 2 39

99 8GERSPIEB Tom 0 3 1 3 710

915 7SWEFINGREN Niclas 0 3 0 2 511

55 6TUNZAATIR Yassine 0 0 0 1 112

78 6ANGCASSANGE Hennri. 0 3 0 3 613

98 6GERKOHLBACHER J. 1 2 0 1 414

94 6SLOSUHOLEZNIK Matic 0 0 0 0 015

931 5SRBMILOSEVIC Nikola 0 1 0 0 116

99 5CROKUDUZ Ante 0 1 0 2 317

926 5AUTHERBURGER Lukas 0 0 0 4 418

920 5SRBRADOVANOVIC M. 0 0 0 0 019

913 5ROUROTARU Adrian 0 1 0 3 420

93 5ESPREY MORALES.Ori. 0 0 0 4 421

924 5NORERIKSEN  Inge A. 0 3 0 1 422

717 4GABESSONO Kalifa 0 0 1 2 323

717 4JPNTAMAKAWA H. 0 2 0 0 224

922 4BLRMIRKO Raman 0 0 0 0 025

915 4FRADJERIC Ognjen 0 2 0 3 526

918 4NORBIELENBERG H. 0 0 0 2 227

99 4FRADUPUY Quentin 0 2 0 1 328

910 4BRATOLEDO Jose G. 0 5 0 6 1129

910 4GERDRUX Paul 1 3 0 2 630

95 4ROUNISTOR Ionita I. 0 3 0 2 531

918 4EGYHOSSAM H. Ahmed 0 2 0 3 532

914 4DENHALD JENSEN S. 0 0 0 1 133

94 4NORSAGOSEN Sander 1 3 0 2 634

76 3SLOGROFF Luka 0 0 1 0 135

89 3SWEOLSSON Henrik 1 0 0 1 236

914 3FRASERI Rudy 0 1 0 0 137

98 3BLRBAROUSKI Anton 0 0 0 0 038

97 3SWEFLORANDER David 0 4 0 0 439

910 3SWEBERGENDAHL Oscar 0 1 0 0 140

913 3BLRKARALEK Artsem 0 1 0 0 141

92 3ROUSOMLEA Ramon 0 3 0 0 342

989 3QATSALEH Mohamed 0 2 0 2 443

99 3QATABDALLA Abede. 0 0 0 1 144

915 3DENHOLST JENSEN A. 0 5 0 0 545

98 3BRAPONCIANO Thiago 3 4 0 6 1346

977 3HUNHORVATH Daniel 0 1 0 5 647

92 3HUNSTRANIGG Janos 0 1 0 0 148
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

98 3BRAPONCIANO Thiago 3 4 0 6 131

910 4BRATOLEDO Jose G. 0 5 0 6 112

919 8FRADELECROIX F. 0 2 0 8 103

92 2CROMIHIC Lovro 1 7 0 2 104

99 1EGYHOSSAM M.KHALLAF 1 6 0 2 95

97 1HUNTORTELY Koppany 2 4 0 3 96

715 1ANGSOUSA Enio Den. 0 1 0 8 97

92 0NORPEDERSEN A. B. 0 6 0 2 88

913 2CROMRAKOVCIC Luka 2 3 1 2 89

911 0SRBRADJENOVIC Bojan 1 3 0 4 810

99 8GERSPIEB Tom 0 3 1 3 711

99 2HUNBANHIDI Bence 0 2 1 4 712

94 3ESPPLAZA J.lgnacio 1 2 0 4 713

713 0KORPARK Youngjun 0 4 0 3 714

721 0TUNHELAOUI Abde. 0 4 0 3 715

72 2ANGPEDRO Liliano 0 1 0 6 716

718 0SLOFIZULETO Lucijan 0 0 0 7 717

74 0TUNDOUIRI Mounir 0 3 0 4 718

97 18ROURACOTEA Dan Emil 0 2 0 4 619

917 1ROUNEGRU Nicusor 0 6 0 0 620

98 8ROUMILITARU Robert 0 3 0 3 621

98 0FRAVIGNERON Arthur 0 3 0 3 622

914 1BRASILVA Joao P.F 1 2 0 3 623

910 4GERDRUX Paul 1 3 0 2 624

910 1FRASAIDANI Ale. 0 4 0 2 625

99 1ESPFERNANDEZ C.Ad. 0 1 0 5 626

917 0SRBSOTIC Mladen 0 4 1 1 627

939 3EGYMOHAMED Y.Yehia 0 3 0 3 628

952 0BRAJOENCH Rodrigo L 0 0 0 6 629

977 3HUNHORVATH Daniel 0 1 0 5 630

98 0HUNFALUVEGI Rudolf 0 2 0 4 631

94 4NORSAGOSEN Sander 1 3 0 2 632

95 2GERENGELS Marcel 0 3 0 3 633

928 1AUTNEUHOLD Christ. 0 0 0 6 634

94 2AUTBILYK Mykola 3 2 0 1 635

88 0ESPGARCIA B.Arnau 1 1 0 4 636

79 0JPNTANAKA Kei 1 5 0 0 637

722 0KORLIM Jaeseo 0 2 0 4 638

74 0ARGBONO Gonzalo 0 5 1 0 639

78 6ANGCASSANGE Hennri. 0 3 0 3 640

914 0ESPCARMONA A.Gerard 0 5 0 0 541

92 1ESPSANCHEZ-M.Miguel 0 1 0 4 542

920 1QATALSAFADI Omar 0 2 0 3 543

919 0CROBUNETA Marin 0 2 0 3 544

910 0DENJENSEN Christian 0 5 0 0 545

915 3DENHOLST JENSEN A. 0 5 0 0 546

915 7SWEFINGREN Niclas 0 3 0 2 547

93 2CROVUCKO Leon 0 1 0 4 548
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 2 PEDRO Liliano ANG 12 1 1 13 1 4 1 33 7

2 11 SMOLIKAU Dzmitry BLR 12 5 0 6 1 7 1 32 9

3 8 PALACIOS Jose VEN 20 1 2 5 2 1 1 32 7

4 14 NGUEMA A. Yves GAB 13 1 2 7 4 3 0 30 7

5 6 FRANCO Ismael M. CHI 14 5 1 6 1 3 0 30 7

6 20 ALSAFADI Omar QAT 12 1 2 5 0 9 0 29 9

7 10 AYALA Daniel E. CHI 17 3 0 1 3 2 1 27 7

8 2 HOCHLEITNER Arm. AUT 11 2 0 3 0 10 0 26 9

9 6 RODRIGUEZ J.Man. ARG 11 1 1 3 1 9 0 26 7

10 28 NEUHOLD Christ. AUT 11 1 0 3 0 7 2 24 9

11 13 FEKETE Balint HUN 10 1 1 2 0 10 0 24 9

12 9 HARBUZ Hleb BLR 15 0 0 5 2 1 1 24 9

13 11 SUAREZ Edwuard VEN 14 2 0 2 2 2 2 24 7

14 2 SOMLEA Ramon ROU 10 0 1 5 0 5 2 23 9

15 33 HA Taehyun KOR 11 2 0 2 0 6 2 23 7

16 4 GAYDUCHENKO V. BLR 11 3 0 5 0 3 0 22 9

17 10 TOLEDO Jose G. BRA 9 1 0 2 1 7 2 22 9

18 14 FLORES Luciano N CHI 11 0 0 6 0 3 2 22 7

19 15 KANTOULA N. T. GAB 13 1 0 2 1 5 0 22 7

20 9 HOSSAM M.KHALLAF EGY 7 3 0 2 2 7 0 21 9

21 30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon ESP 12 0 0 6 0 2 1 21 9

22 8 FALUVEGI Rudolf HUN 13 1 1 2 0 4 0 21 9

23 2 STRANIGG Janos HUN 13 1 0 0 1 4 1 20 9

24 7 FLORANDER David SWE 10 2 0 0 0 8 0 20 9

25 13 GJEREK Zan SLO 9 0 0 2 0 9 0 20 9

26 10 AMR B. Abdelrah. EGY 12 0 0 2 1 5 0 20 9

27 14 DECHAMPS Sebas. ARG 4 2 0 2 1 11 0 20 7

28 6 NASCIMENTO Man. ANG 12 0 4 2 0 2 0 20 7

29 8 CASSANGE Hennri. ANG 10 0 1 3 0 5 1 20 7

30 20 ABDELLI Bilel TUN 8 2 0 4 1 3 2 20 6

31 7 TERZIC Stefan SRB 15 1 0 1 0 0 2 19 9

32 11 ZETTERMAN Pontus SWE 10 4 0 2 1 2 0 19 9

33 11 LITONA S. Emile GAB 2 0 0 8 5 4 0 19 7

34 22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 14 0 0 3 0 1 1 19 7

35 4 SAGOSEN Sander NOR 13 1 0 1 0 1 2 18 9

36 10 OVNICEK Rok SLO 12 1 0 2 2 1 0 18 9

37 8 GARCIA B.Arnau ESP 13 1 0 1 0 2 1 18 8

38 7 ADEMA Andres I. CHI 9 2 0 3 1 2 1 18 7

39 13 PARK Youngjun KOR 10 0 0 4 2 1 1 18 7

40 13 SANTOS Leo. BRA 11 1 0 2 0 3 0 17 9

41 7 RACOTEA Dan Emil ROU 14 2 0 0 0 1 0 17 9

42 6 MLADENOVIC N. SRB 12 1 1 1 1 1 0 17 9

43 18 HOSSAM H. Ahmed EGY 5 2 0 3 0 6 1 17 9

44 9 INDJELET  Lcket GAB 11 1 0 4 0 1 0 17 6

45 14 NAGY Szabolcs HUN 7 0 0 4 0 4 1 16 9

46 24 ERIKSEN  Inge A. NOR 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 16 9

47 7 JOHANNESEN H B. NOR 8 2 0 3 0 3 0 16 9

48 7 HENRIQUEZ Elias VEN 9 0 1 2 2 0 2 16 7
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 7 TORTELY Koppany HUN 6 10 91

2 8 KOHLBACHER J. GER 5 9 91

3 15 FINGREN Niclas SWE 5 9 91

4 4 SALEH Ahmed QAT 3 5 91

5 52 JOENCH Rodrigo L BRA 2 5 91

6 8 GARCIA B.Arnau ESP 3 3 81

7 4 DOUIRI Mounir TUN 1 3 71

8 15 SANTAELA Felipe. BRA 0 3 91

9 13 JORDANY Roberto VEN 0 3 61

10 18 FIZULETO Lucijan SLO 2 2 71

11 22 BERRY Mehdi TUN 2 2 71

12 7 TAREK M.Islam EGY 3 1 91

13 99 MENDOZA D. VEN 3 1 71

14 2 MIHIC Lovro CRO 0 1 91

15 88 GUMAA Hassan QAT 0 0 81

16 12 NGOUBASSEKOUA D. GAB 0 0 71

17 13 SANTOS Leo. BRA 5 12 90

18 11 MOURINO Gaston ARG 5 12 70

19 4 SUHOLEZNIK Matic SLO 7 10 90

20 5 YANKOUSKI D. BLR 4 10 90

21 15 BECIRI Kristian CRO 7 9 90

22 4 SAGOSEN Sander NOR 4 9 90

23 22 LIM Jaeseo KOR 4 9 70

24 9 KUDUZ Ante CRO 1 9 90

25 10 BERGENDAHL Oscar SWE 5 8 90

26 11 TOURNAT Nicolas FRA 4 8 90

27 31 MRIBAH Hosni TUN 4 8 70

28 15 KANTOULA N. T. GAB 4 8 70

29 9 SPIEB Tom GER 2 8 90

30 9 KARGAARD P.M. DEN 2 8 90

31 26 HERBURGER Lukas AUT 6 7 90

32 8 FALUVEGI Rudolf HUN 3 7 90

33 33 HA Taehyun KOR 3 7 70

34 13 WIEDERSTEIN F. GER 0 7 90

35 7 JOHANNESEN H B. NOR 7 6 90

36 13 FEKETE Balint HUN 6 6 90

37 8 MILITARU Robert ROU 5 6 90

38 11 SMOLIKAU Dzmitry BLR 4 6 90

39 6 GROFF Luka SLO 4 6 70

40 10 AL B.Mubarak QAT 3 6 90

41 8 PONCIANO Thiago BRA 3 6 90

42 14 NAGY Szabolcs HUN 3 6 90

43 31 MILOSEVIC Nikola SRB 2 6 90

44 21 HELAOUI Abde. TUN 2 6 70

45 11 GASPERSIC Rok SLO 1 6 90

46 18 HOSSAM H. Ahmed EGY 1 6 90

47 9 TIMAURE Taiver VEN 1 6 70

48 28 NEUHOLD Christ. AUT 0 6 90
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